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Caractéristiques techniques

Diamétre

Largeur de roue
Largeur du moyeu
Tige filetée

Capacité de charge

Roue

@!

™ P

85 mm
85 mm
88,5 mm
17 mm

650 kg

Galet pour transpalette, moyeu en acier enrobé de

polyuréthane (92° Shore A)
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